
Irrigated Lands Program 
Contact Information

General Inquiries

(805) 549-3148 
AgNOI@waterboards.ca.gov 

Program Staff

Area 1

Santa Clara County  
San Benito County 

Monterey County (northeast)

Jacqueline Tkac 
(805) 594-6163 

Jacqueline.Tkac@waterboards.ca.gov 

Area 2

San Mateo County 
Santa Cruz County  

Monterey County (northwest)

Jillian Flavin 
(805) 542-4641 

Jillian.Flavin@waterboards.ca.gov 

Area 3

Monterey County (south) 
San Luis Obispo County 

Monica Barricarte 
(805) 549-3881 

Monica.Barricarte@waterboards.ca.gov 

Area 4

Santa Barbara County 
Ventura County

Jamie Pratt 
(805) 549-3761 

Jamie.Pratt@waterboards.ca.gov 

Program Management

Irrigated Lands Program Manager Elaine Sahl 
(805) 542-4645 

Elaine.Sahl@waterboards.ca.gov 

Groundwater Monitoring and Assessment 
Program Manager

Diane Kukol 
(805) 542-4637 

Diane.Kukol@waterboards.ca.gov 

Senior Environmental Scientist 
(Technical Specialist)

Paula Richter 
(805) 549-3865 

Paula.Richter@waterboards.ca.gov 
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